CRN

55585
55599
54628
55600
55598
55586
55601
55602
55603
54629
55604

SuUBJ
CSCl
CSClI
CSCl
CSClI
CSCl
CSClI
CSCl
CSClI
CSCl
CSClI
CSCl

COURSE TITLE

523:10
527:10
528:20
546:10
550:10
555:20
561:20
562:20
563:20
594:00
595:10

Software Engineering

Big Data

Advanced Data Analytics
Biomedical Computation
Approximation Algorithms
Data Mining & Machine Learning
Computer & Network Security
Computer Graphics

Adv Database Systems
Graduate Seminar

Project

PROFS

Kedwan, Ftoon
Matharoo, Gurpreet
Zhang, Qingchen
Soufan, Othman
Page, Daniel Robert
Soufan, Othman
Yang, Laurence Tianruo
Zhang, Qingchen
Kedwan, Ftoon
Gondra Luja, lker
Levman, Jacob

COLL
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC



DELIVERY CRED TERM TIMEBLOCK

Online-Scheduled Delivery 3 1ST c1l/c2/c3
Online-Scheduled Delivery 3 1ST AL1/A2/A3

3 2ND TBA
Online-Scheduled Delivery 3 1ST K1/K2/K3
Online-No Scheduled Delivery 3 1ST B1/B2/B3

3 2ND TBA

3 2ND TBA

3 2ND TBA

3 2ND TBA
Online-Scheduled Delivery 6 FULL u7
Online-Scheduled Delivery 6 1ST L1/L2/L3



